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METABO PKF255 V8 DNB (1125-3170121)

® Heinz Sanders GmbH

Ausstattung:

- Absaugung
- Sageblatt
- Parallelanschlag

- Bedienungsanleitung

Papenburg Niederlangen

Heinz Sanders GmbH Heinz Sanders GmbH
FriederikenstraBe 100 Fresenburger Weg 4

26871 Papenburg 49779 Niederlangen
info@heinz-sanders.de maschinen@heinz-sanders.de

Steuerungsart
konventionell

Baujahr
2009

Maschinennr.
1125-3170121

Hersteller/Fabrikant
METABO

Lagerort
49779 Niederlangen

Spelle

Heinz Sanders GmbH
Robert-Bosch-StraBe 9
48480 Spelle
spelle@heinz-sanders.de




Technische Angaben

Sageblatt schwenkbar:
Schlittenlange:
Schnittbreite:
Motorleistung:
Schnitthohe:
Schnitthdhe bei 45°:
Séageblattdurchmesser:
Drehzahl:

Maschinengewicht ca,:

Maschinenbilder

® Heinz Sanders GmbH

45 °

1800 mm
250 mm
2,5 kw

80 mm

53 mm
250 mm
3800 U/min.
100 kg
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3-~400V 50 Hz
P+ 3,40kW  S6 40%
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Made in Germany 2009



